
GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

OPERATING REVENUE  
(RM Million)

PROFIT ATTRIBUTABLE TO 
SHAREHOLDERS (RM Million)

TOTAL LIABILITIES 
(RM Million)

TOTAL ASSETS  
(RM Million)

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS  
(RM Million)

LOANS, ADVANCES AND  
FINANCING (NET) (RM Million)

SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY 
 (RM Million)

9,324.6

9,119.9

8,576.7

8,285.8

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020

8,416.0

1,505.3

1,340.7

1,132.1

1,324.61,302.2

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020

140,103.0

149,643.0

120,221.2
117,614.7117,644.6

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020

106,916.0
112,966.7

95,805.293,935.1
90,257.4

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020

17,691.0
18,580.8

16,515.6
16,027.1

15,168.5

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020

158,793.4

169,203.1

137,881.2134,767.6133,764.0

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020

100,544.0
105,950.9

95,377.9

89,865.1
86,513.3

FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019 FY2020
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